


Forstbetriebe und Betriebsflächen in Baden-Württemberg nach Nutzungsart
	Jahr
	Betriebe
	Betriebsfläche insgesamt
	Darunter Waldfläche

	2001
	3044
	1063693 ha
	1034402 ha

	2003
	3085
	1065598 ha
	1036512 ha

	2005
	2971
	1068950 ha
	1044481 ha

	2007
	3025
	1070197 ha
	1046639 ha

	2010
	3351
	1086572 ha
	1065250 ha
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